56715
COULD IN THE LOCATE STOLES (1.2) UNIX 12/2010 - UNIX - UNIX +++++11,000 - +++++(0,000 OFFICE USE ONLY

1.	ME(S) & DOCUMENT NUN	ABER(S) (if known):	SECRET PASCELLE 95 JUL :
(Corpora	ition Name)	(Document #)	<u> </u>
2.			- R CCD
	tion Name)	(Document #)	
3(Corporat	tion Neme)	(Document #)	
4,		(Bocoulant & A	. . 1
	ton Name)	(Document #)	<u></u>
Walk in P	ick up time	Certified Copy	
	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status	ULTKS GAVE
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
Profit	Amendment		ION BY PHONE TO
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer	r/Director	A. Theorporater
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agen	" DATE-LIL	val.1995
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		11/1
Other	Merger	DOC. EXAM.	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION		
Annual Report	Foreign		
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership		
Name Reservation	Reinstatement		
	Trademark	Examiner'	s Initials 1 1 de .)
CR2E031(10/92)	Other	L	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida General Corporation Act, does hereby adopt the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE ONE

95 JUL 20 PH 2: 52

The name of the corporation is European Services, Inc

ARTICLE TWO

The principle office of the corporation will be located at 6290 Buckingham RD, Fort Myers, Fl 33905 or such other place or places at maybe designated by the Board of Directors at some future date.

ARTICLE THREE

The duration of the corporation is perpetual, except that same may be dissolved, as provided by law and pursuant to Section 607 of the Statutes of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE FOUR

The general purposes for which the corporation is organized are:

1. Cleaning services

С.

2. To transact any other lawful business for which a corporation may be incorporated under the Florida General Corporation Act or engage in any other trade or business which can, in the opinion of the Board of Directors of the Corporation, be advantageously carried on in connection with or auxiliary to the foregoing business and

3. To do such other things as are incidental to the foregoing or necessary or desireable in order to accomplish the foregoing.

ARTICLE FIVE

The amount of total authorized Capital Stock of the corporation shall be Ten (10) Shares of common stock, with par value of \$ 50.00 each. Stock being fully paid and non assessable.

ARTICLE SIX

The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation is 6290 Buckingham Rd, Fort Myers, Fl 33905

ARTICLE SEVEN

The name of the registered agent of the corporation in A.B. Reynolds, Jr

ARTICLE EIGHT

The number of directors constituting the initial Board of Directors is three. Their names and addresses are Adam Meinhardt, President 6290 Buckingham Rd Fort Myers, Fl 33905 Margot E. Meinhardt, Secretary 6290 Buckingham Rd

Fort Myers, Fl 33905

A.B. Reynolds, Jr, Director 801 W. Leeland Hghts Blvd Lehigh Acres, F1 33936

ARTICLE NINE

The name and address of the incorporator is A.B. Reynolds, Jr, 801 W. Leeland Heights Boulevard, LeHigh Acres, Fl 33936

Executed by the undersigned at Lehigh Acres, Florida, on this the 19^{-4} day of \overline{Ju} 1995

Registered Agent/Incorporator

25 JUL 20 PH 2: 52

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF LEE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day before me, the undersigned authority, fully authorized to administer oaths and take acknowledgements, personally appeared before me, \underline{H} , \underline{B} , \underline{R} EYNCLDS \sqrt{B} .

who is, are, known to me to be the person, or persons who who subscribed the foregoing ARTICLE OF INCORPORATION and who executed the same for the uses and purposes therein contained.

IN WI	TNESS WHEREOF, I	hereunto set my	hand and
official sea	l, this the $\underline{19}$	_ day of <u>Suly</u>	1995
		1 minum	(1)
		Notary Pub	11c Toaks
My Commision	n Expires <u>Sume</u>	ANALY FUEL	DENNIS W PURKS My Commission CC292575 Expires Jun, 07, 1997 Bondied by ANB

400-852-5878

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING REGISTERED AGENT

I, <u>A.B. Reynoc-Dstor</u> do hereby disignate that I will serve as the Registered Agent for the corporation known

as European Services, Inc My address is 801 W. Leeland Hghts Blvd, Lehigh Acres, Fl 33936

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF LEE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this date before me, an officer duly authorized in the State and County named above to take acknowledgements, personally appeared <u>IB Feyerias</u>, it known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and he acknowledged that he executed the same for the purposes there in contained.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my and and official seal, this the $\frac{19}{20}$ day of $\frac{5u/y}{19.25}$

Notary Public

My Commission Expires June 7, 1987

DENNIS W PURKS My Commission CC292575 Expires Jun. 07, 1997 Bonded by ANB 800-852-5878

JUL 20 FH 2: